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Konkan Education Society's

Chandrakant Hari Keluskar
Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

Khandale, Alibag, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad, Pin 4A22Og (Maharashtra)
Phone : (02141) 222643,228607
Mobile No.97643'17250
Fax No. : (02141) 2?2643

Web Site : www.kesalibag,edu.in
Email : keschkhmca@yahoo.co.uk

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra, Central Council of Homoeopathy, New Delhi & Minisky of AYUSH, New Delhi,

RCf NO KES/CHK/HMCI 6qq o,* s,t l4AR efi4
Colleee Code : 4105 B.H.M.S. Collese

Founder : Adv. Datta Patil & Prabhakar Patil

President : Shri. Sanjay Datta Patil

Secretary : Shri. Ajit, P. Shah

Principal : Dr. R. J. Jain (9850686663)

Admission to B.H.M.S. Course 2020-21

CategoryAIR No.
NEET-2020

MARKSGender Date of BirthSr.
No.

Name

619157 148F 17.03.2003I Thakur Teial Prabl, akar

150 OBC0s.02.2002 670976F2 Mokal Tanvi Kamlakar
Open528s85 199M 0s.09"2000J Sahu Ankit Umesh

OBC28.06.2000 5s8505 187F4 Thakur Riya Narendra

174 OBC02.01.2002 596990F5 Bhagat Anuja Ramesh

OBC1248334 36F 2s.05.2002Patil Rutr,rja Ravindra6

Open1826s1 403F 09.05.20031 Shaikh Iffat Fatima A. Matin
SC883956 99F 03.12.20018 Kamble Shruti Suresh

JJ OBC28.05.2002 1263133F9 Naik Sejal Shailesh

OBC761 138 125M 10.12.2002Mahajan Gaurav Yogesh10

763801 125F 21.02.200311 Dhokale Sanjyot Satywan

105 OBC01.05.2002 851521Ft2 Shelke Manaswi Madhukar
OBC796178 117F 24.07.200713 Kaneez Ayesha Shamim Ahmed

100 OBC14.05.2002 817728F14 Momin Fatimatuzzohra Sohail Ahmed

Open709918 139F' 02.01.2003Lakhani Dhwani Kirli15

Open455761 230F 20.08.2002t6 Shaikh Mahek Nazeer

Open473203 222F 17.01.200217 Khan Shabina Abdul Kalam

267 OBC09.12.2001 380739M1B Maniyar Mohammed Usaid Mohammed Ismail

OBC327081 298F 1 5- l 0-200 1t9 Koli Pournima Abhiman
t/^

*trkvna*
N,ril$,l*,f

<124Y1L- d
Mrs.S.S.Rane Mr.S.D.Gaikar
Mernbcr Metttber'

Dr Dr.S.S.Shinde Dr.N.V
Member Member

DrM*
KEs, "ffi*tioapathic Medical Collese Allb$

Dist. Raigad (M S.)
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85% INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL ROUND AGAINST VACANT SEATS
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Konkan Education SocietY's

Chandrakant Hari Keluskar
Homoeopathic Medical

Khandale, Alibag, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Ra

Founder : Adv. Datta Patil & Prabhakar Patil

President : Shri. Sanjay Datta Patil

Secretary : Shri. Ajit. P. Shah

Principal : Dr. R, J. Jain (9850686663)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of

Recogntsed by Govt. of Maharashtra,

College & Hospital
igad, Pin 402209 (Maharashtra)

Phone : (02141) 222643, 228607

Mobile No.9764317250
Fax No.:(Oilal)222643
Web Site : www.kesalibag.edu.in
Email : keschkhmca@Yahoo.co.uk

Health Sciences, Nashik

central council of Homoeopathy, New Delhi & Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi,

Ref No KES/CHKIHMC/ 6 6 O

Colleee Code : 4105

,u,. $J MAR 3$U1

B.H.M.S. Pvt. Collese

Admission to B.H.M.S. Course 2020-21

Sr.

No.
Name Gender Date of Birth AIR No.

NEET-2020
MARKS

Category

1 Patil Rutr-ria Ravindra F 2s.05.2002 1248334 36 OBC

2 Naik Sejal Shailesh F 28.45.2002 t263133 JJ OBC

Note : Not Eligible due to Minimum Marks as per NEET-2020 Rules" Required Marks for Reserve Category is 87

& 1 13 Marks for General Category

.<e.{).qnr'
Mrs.S.S.Rane Mr.S.D.Gaikar
Member Member

Dr.S.S.Shinde
Member

tteus
Dr.N.V.Thakur

Member

)446a Krj)''
Mr. K N.rnatur Dr.K.<Afevkate

P6-rfr

Member Member

,,ffin,
Nodal Officer

.Jain

,-q

Merit List / Merit 2020-21/x

FRflWMAL

ffifrrffi,fr,[?'ffi#

REGISTERED BUT NOT ELIGIBLE

85% INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL ROUND AGAINST VACANT SEATS
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Konkan Education Society's

Chandrakant Hari Keluskar
Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

Khandale, Alibag, Tat. Alibag, Dist. Raigad, Pin 402 209 (Maharashtra)

Founder : Adv. Datta Patil & Prabhakar Patil

President : Shri. Sanjay Datta Patil

Secretary : Shri. Ajit. P. Shah

Principal : Dr. R. J. Jain (9850686663)

Phone : (0214f) 222643,228607
Mobile N0.9764317250
Fax No,: (02141) 222643

Web Site : www.kesalibag.edu.in
Email : keschkhmca@yahoo.co.uk

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra, Central Council of Homoeopathy, New Delhi & Minisky of AYUSH, New Delhi,

Ref No KES/CHKi HMC/ e C I
Colleee Code : 4105

Date }4AR Zl,Z1

&o'" -,,=l,ys' w'-
fi4 r. t<. N. th-akur Dr. K.A.Devkate

ds-lP M9_<zPgdvL.-
Mrs.S.S.Rane Mr.S.D.Gaikar
Mcrnhcr Vcrnhcr

Dr.S.S.Shinde Dr.N.V.Thakur
Member Member

N.E.$., Clpndrakant Llan Kelursk*
liltDaopahic Medical crll*ge Altb*

Disl RaigaC (l','1 li )

^?(*pnlHcml

I

Sr.

No.
Name Gender Date of Birth AIR No,

NEET-2020

MARKS
(lategory

1 Shaikh Iffat Fatima A. Matin F 09.05.2003 t826s1 403 Open

2 Koli Pournima Abhiman F I 5-1 0-2001 327081 298 OBC

J Maniyar Mohamn"red Usaid Mohamrned Isrnail M 09.12.2001 380739 OBC

4 Shaikh Mahek Nazeer F 20.08.2002 455761 230 Open

5 Khan Shabina Abdul Kalam F 17.07.2002 473203 222 Open

6 Sahu Ankit llmesh M 0s.09.2000 528585 199 Open

7 Thakur Riya Narendra F 28.06.2000 558505 187 OBC

8 Bhagat Anuja Ramesh F 42.01.2002 596990 114 OBC

9 Mokal Tanvi Kamlakar F 05.02.2002 610916 t50 OBC

10 Thakur Tejal Prabhakar F' 17.03.2003 679157 148 OBC

11 Lakhani Dhwani Kirti F 02.01.2003 709918 139 Open

t2 Mahajan Gaurav Yogesh M 10.12.2002 761 138 1 25 OBC

t3 Dhokale Sanjyot Satyrvan F 21.02.2003 76380 1 12s Open

t4 Ansari Kaneez Ayesha Shamim Ahmed F' 24.07.2001 796178 117 OBC

15 Shelke Manaswi Madhukar F 01.05.2002 851521 105 OBC

16 Momin Fatimatuzzohra Sohail Ahmed F 14.05.2002 811728 100 OBC

17 Kamble Shruti Suresh F 03.r2.2001 8839s6 99 SC

Merit List / Merrt 2020-21,/x

"."W*'

Member Member

B.H.M.S. Pvt. Colleee

GENERAL MERIT LIST
85% INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL ROUND AGAINST VACANT SEATS

Admission to B.H.M.S. Course 2020-21
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Konkan Education Society's

Chandrakant Hari Keluskar
Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

Khandale, Alibag, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad, Pin 4AZ 209 (Maharashtra)

Founder : Adv. Datta Patil & Prabhakar Patil

President: Shri, Sanjay Datta Patil

Secretary : Shri. Ajit. P. Shah

Principal: Dr, R. J. Jain (9850686663)

Phone : (02141) 222643,228607
Mobile No.9764317250
Fax No.: (02141) 222643
Web Site : www.kesalibag.edu.in
Email : keschkhmca@yahoo.co.uk

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra, Central Council of Homoeopathy, New Delhi & Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi,

Ref No t<rs/ cHKi HMC/ 6 6 L
Colleee Code : 4105

Date $,lAR Z0Zi

-l*

B.H.M.S. Fvt. College

Dr.S.S.Shinde Dr.N.V.Thakur
Member Member

,rffiB:ffi
Mernber

Mr.S.D.Gaikar
Member

*,q.Dt 4# -
t\ar.K.Nr{akur Dr.K.A. Devkate

Member 7 Member

/s,J fu,#

k/"u_.,
/or.p..J.Jain

pftri| L
SS.$.. G:lrsrorakant Han Kdidr

fr-rF"" r'uaicar Coliego AUF
-- 'O'rst' Raignd (M'S')

Admission to B.H.M.S. Course 2020-21

Sr.

No.
Na me Gender Date of Birth AIR No.

NEET-2020

MARKS
Category

I Kamble Shruti Suresh F 03.r2.2001 883956 99 SC

2 Koli Pournima Abhiman F l s- r 0-200 1 327081 298 OBC

Shaikh Iffat Fatima A. Matin F 09.05.2003 t82651 403 Open

4 Maniyar Mohammed Usaid Mohamrned Ismail M 09.t2.2001 380739 267 EMOBC

5 Shaikh Mahek Nazeer F 20.08.2002 455761 230 Open

6 Khan Shabina Abdul Kalam F 11.01.2002 413203 222 Open

7 Sahu Ankit Umesh M 0s.09.2000 s2858s 199 Open

Thakur Riya Narendra 28.06.2000 558505 187 EMOBC

9 Bhagat Anuja Ramesh F 02.01.2002 s96990 174 EMOBC

Nlerit t-!st ,' Nlerit 2020-2 I /x

k
n..(.ehl,rgrt

Nodal Officer

85% INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL ROUND AGAINST VACANT SEATS
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Konkan Education Society's

Chandrakant Hari Keluskar
Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

Khandale, Alibag, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad, Pin 4A2 209 (Maharashtra)

Founder : Adv, Datta Patil & Prabhakar Patil

President : Shri. Sanjay Datta Patil

Secretary : Shri, Ajit. P. Shah

Principal : Dr. R. J. Jain (9850686663)

Phone : (0214f) 222643,228607
Mobile No.9764317250
Fax No.: (02141) 222643
Web Site ; www,kesalibag.edu,in
Email : keschkhmca@yahoo.co.uk

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra, Central Council of Homoeopathy, New Delhi & Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi,

Ref No xrs/cHr/Hvcl 6 6 Z
College Code : 4105

mJffim.

Date

1t

Mr.S--DCaikar
Member

A|AE/*A4r.K.\1T!akur

Member l/

rw ,6,# Tov
Dr.K.ADevkate Dr.S.S.Shinde Dr.N.V.Thatur
Member

B.H.M.S. Pvt. Colleee

Member Member

.Jain

,,-,.d

Merit Lisl I Merit 2020-:1,'x

Member

Dr
Nodal Ofl'iccr pfrtfffi*ftfrk

r-8.$.. Ctss,e**nt *{srt K*t.'8k&
q#pan" l{e&t College Alh*

Biat ndg# $&S.)

Admission to B.H.M.S. Course 2020-21
Sr.
No-

Name Gender Date of Birth AIR No.
NEET-2018

MARKS Category

1 MokalTanvi Kamlakar F 05"02.2002 670976 150 OBC

2 Thakur Tejal Prabhakar F 17.03.2003 679t57 148 OBC

J Lakhani Dhwani Kirti F 02.01.2003 709918 139 Open

4 Mahajan Gaurav Yogesh M 10.12.2002 761 138 125 OBC

5 Dhokale Sanjyot Satl,wan P 21.02.2403 763801 125 Open

6 Ansari Kaneez Ayesha Shamim Ahmed F 24.07.2001 796t78 117 OBC

l Shelke Manaswi Madhukar F 01.05.2002 85 1 521 105 OBC

8 Momin Fatimatuzzohra Sohail Ahmed F 14.05.2002 871728 r00 OBC
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